
SANTA ROSA, CA
Today's Date: 05/10/2023 Meeting Date  5/31/2023 (Wednesday)

 CONTINUED DATES: July 05, 2023
August 02, 2023

 CONFIRMATION CALENDAR: June 01, 2023

 HEARING CALENDAR: July 13, 2023
August 03, 2023

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

DAVID BURCHARD, TRUSTEE

1 ________________/____________________
02:00 PM

(Continued From 05/03/23, 04/05/23)

WILSON, PATRICK JOHN

23-10057 WJL

Atty:GEOFF WIGGS

RG

OBJECTION BY TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT
CORP

OBJECTION BY BANK OF AMERICA N.A.

2 ________________/____________________ (Continued From 05/03/23, 04/05/23)

SCOTT, LEWIS JAMES

23-10075 WJL

Atty:PRO SE DEBTOR

RG
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